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June 5-July 19, 2023

	*All classes will be virtual. PEP instructors will secure the Zoom links. No classes on July 3, 4, 5.

	Halawa Correctional Facility Hawaii

	Career Development
Mondays: 6:30-8:15 p.m.

https://ucsd.zoom.us/j/94313259712?pwd=TThaTmtoL3ZPZW5iNTRkZTJJN3RZUT09

Meeting ID: 943 1325 9712
Password: 279060


	Christopher
	Cuevas
	ccuevas@ucsd.edu
	UC San Diego

	Saghi
	Khalili
	saghikhalili@gmail.com
	Community

	Chris 
	Garcia
	Ashygarica@gmail.com
	San Diego State

	Itzel 
	Najera
	Icnajera@cpp.edu
	Cal Poly Pomona

	Ryan
	Bruynell
	rjbruynell@gmail.com
	Community

	Introduction to College
Tuesdays: 6:30-8:15 p.m.

	Esmeralda
	De Anda
	esmeraldadeanda02@gmail.com
	UCLA

	Carolyn
	Nguyen
	carolynnguyen2000@gmail.com
	UCLA

	Chris 
	Garcia
	Ashygarica@gmail.com
	San Diego State

	Manraj
	Dhillon
	mdmanrajdhillon@gmail.com
	UC Davis

	Ramon 
	Mora
	rgmora@cpp.edu
	Cal Poly Pomona

	Building Healthy Relationships
Wednesdays: 6:30-8:15 p.m.

NO 5/28 SUNDAY BREAKOUT SESSION 

	Trinity Love 
	Foster-Malave
	tlovefosterm@gmail.com
	USC-Keck

	Charles
	Biddle
	Chbiddle@cpp.edu
	Cal Poly Pomona

	Casey
	Manogue
	cmano002@gmail.com
	Community

	Itzel 
	Najera
	Icnajera@cpp.edu
	Cal Poly Pomona

	Adam
	Zaragoza
	Azaragoza@ynotmovementinc.com
	Community

	Imperial County Juvenile Hall

	Career Development
Fridays: 9:00-10:00 a.m.

	Ashley 
	Garcia
	Ashygarica@gmail.com 
	San Diego State

	Evelyn
	Aguilar
	elyaguilar@ucdavis.edu
	UC Davis

	Brianna
	Trevino
	bmtvino@gmail.com
	Community

	Charles
	Biddle
	Chbiddle@cpp.edu
	Cal Poly Pomona

	Introduction to Brain Science-USC Course
Saturdays: 9:00 a.m.-10:00 a.m.

https://usc.zoom.us/j/2664596514


	Aditi 
	Jagannathan
	aajagann@usc.edu
	USC

	Victoria
	Bogomilova
	bogomilo@usc.edu
	USC

	Kern County Juvenile Hall

	Introduction to Soft Skills
Thursdays: 9:00-10:00 a.m.

Join Zoom Meeting
https://cpp.zoom.us/j/4117953711

Meeting ID: 411 795 3711


	Jenny
	Null
	jad@cpp.edu
	Cal Poly Pomona

	Kenny
	Butler
	kennybutlerbey@yahoo.com
	Cal Poly Pomona

	Lydia
	Nolte
	lydianolte@gmail.com
	Cal Poly Pomona Alum

	Sue
	Monemi
	smonemi@cpp.edu
	Cal Poly Pomona

	Introduction to Financial Literacy
Fridays: 10:00-11:00 a.m.

	Athena 
	Boyle 
	athenabo@usc.edu
	USC

	Emma
	Espinoza
	eespin100@calstatela.edu
	Cal State Los Angeles

	Importance of Hobbies
Saturdays: 10:00-11:00 a.m.

	Chrysanthus
	Thomas
	chrysanthusthomas@yahoo.com
	Cal Poly Pomona

	Tarik 
	Ross
	Tarikrossjr@gmail.com
	Cal Poly/Azusa Pacific Alum


	Merced County Juvenile Hall

	Introduction to Law School: Understanding the Law & Legal Theory
Wednesdays: 1:05-2:05 p.m.

	Bamelak
	Tesfaye
	btesfaye@usc.edu
	USC

	Melanie
	Cruz
	mcruz1@cpp.edu
	Cal Poly Pomona

	The Importance of Hobbies
Fridays: 2:00-3:00 p.m.

[NEW LEADER COMING SOON]

	Jessica 
	Chun 
	jessicachun2001@gmail.com
	Community

	Helen 
	Sohn
	hjsohn@usc.edu
	USC


	Mendocino County Juvenile Hall

	Introduction to STEM Fields
Thursdays: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84623804244
Meeting ID: 846 2380 4244


	May
	Tsehay
	tsehayproductions@gmail.com
	Community

	Manraj
	Dhillon
	mdmanrajdhillon@gmail.com
	UC Davis

	The Importance of Hobbies
Thursdays: 12:30-1:30 p.m.

	Tarik 
	Ross
	Tarikrossjr@gmail.com
	Cal Poly/Azusa Pacific Alum

	Chelsy
	Palafox
	capalafox@cpp.edu
	Cal Poly Pomona

	Riverside YTEC Juvenile Hall

	Building Healthy Relationships
Wednesdays: 6:00-7:00 p.m.

https://ucr.zoom.us/j/94494879932
Meeting ID: 944 9487 9932 


	Salma 
	Khan
	Salmak@usc.edu
	UCR/CSUSB/USC

	Betty 
	Mills
	bettyamills123@gmail.com
	Cal Poly Pomona

	Don
	Behling
	don.behling59@gmail.com 
	Community

	Erin Chloe
	Ramos
	erincr@uci.edu
	UC Irvine

	Adam
	Zaragoza
	Azaragoza@ynotmovementinc.com
	Community

	Creative Expression: Comics Making
Thursdays: 6:00-7:00 p.m.

	Rick 
	Ross
	producer@agitainment.com
	Community

	Santa Barbara County Juvenile Hall

	Introduction to Soft Skills
Saturdays: 10:00-11:00 a.m.

	Jasmine
	Beaulieu
	jasminebeaulieu@gmail.com
	Cal Poly Pomona Alum

	San Joaquin County Juvenile Hall

	Introduction to Soft Skills
Fridays: 9:00-10:00 a.m.

	Crystal
	Navarro
	cnav18@mail.fresnostate.edu
	Fresno State

	Yusef 
	Pierce
	Yusef_pierce@pitzer.edu
	Pitzer College

	Sanjana
	Aiella
	sanjana.aiella@gmail.com
	Community

	Karim
	Muhammad
	Karimmuhammad53@aol.com
	Cal Poly Pomona Alum

	Business 101
Fridays: 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

	Alain
	Datcher
	alain.datcher@gmail.com
	Community

	San Mateo County Juvenile Hall

	Building Healthy Relationships
(Forest 3)
Mondays: 6:00-7:00 p.m.

	Emma
	Espinoza
	eespin100@calstatela.edu
	Cal State Los Angeles

	Charles
	Biddle
	Chbiddle@cpp.edu
	Cal Poly Pomona

	Introduction to Law School: Understanding the Law & Legal Theory
Sundays: 6:00-7:00 p.m.

	Kevin
	Williams
	kdionwilliams@gmail.com
	Chapman University Law

	Introduction to Ethics
(Camp Kemp)
Sundays: 6:00-7:00 p.m.
https://washington.zoom.us/j/6821350732


	Marmar
	Tavasol
	tavasolmarmar@yahoo.com
	University of Washington 

	Anna
	Harrison
	Annaharrison@lmu.edu
	Loyola Marymount

	Jessica
	James
	jessejames2705@gmail.com
	Community

	Emma
	Espinoza
	eespin100@calstatela.edu
	Cal State Los Angeles

	Nidhi
	Patel 
	Patelnidhi960@gmail.com
	Cal Poly Pomona Alum

	
Introduction to Forgiveness & Healing 
(Forest 3)
Sundays: 6:00-7:00 p.m. 
https://us05web.zoom.us/j/89669163537?pwd=Rnc3WW5DZGdiMFZIc2pBNjhUdS80QT09

	Gabrielle
	Linden
	gabbylinden31@ucla.edu
	UCLA

	Sophie
	Harrison-Wong
	sharrisonwong@gmail.com
	San Francisco State

	Vanessa
	Ulibas
	vmulibas@ucdavis.edu
	San Francisco State

	Ronnie
	Whisenant
	Muzikmn1965@gmail.com
	Pitzer College

	Chelsey
	Palafox
	capalafox@cpp.edu
	Cal Poly Pomona

	Solano County Juvenile Hall

	Introduction to Financial Literacy
Tuesdays: 1:00-2:00 p.m. 

Join Zoom Meeting
https://umich.zoom.us/j/98691157210

Meeting ID: 986 9115 7210


	Emily 
	Ha
	enha1@uci.edu
	University of Michigan

	Christopher
	Wardell
	cjwardell@my.smccd.edu
	Western Governors University

	Monique
	Cendejas
	monique.cendejas@gmail.com
	Cal Poly Pomona

	Creative Expression: Playwriting 
Thursdays: 1:00-2:00 p.m.

	Alison
	Minami
	aminami@usc.edu
	USC

	Jenny
	Null
	jad@cpp.edu
	Cal Poly Pomona

	Bamelak
	Tesfaye
	btesfaye@usc.edu
	USC

	Sonoma County Juvenile Hall

	Building Healthy Relationships
Fridays: 9:00-10:00 a.m. 
Join Zoom Meeting
https://us05web.zoom.us/j/81174588222?pwd=b1RRaGNqNlpUWVhLTWoyOE1wUjBkdz09

Meeting ID: 811 7458 8222
Passcode: 9tC9cx


	Jennifer
	Lee
	jenyi.lee@gmail.com
	Community

	Emma
	Espinoza
	eespin100@calstatela.edu
	Cal State Los Angeles

	Lisa
	McCarthy
	lisas@cpp.edu
	Cal Poly Pomona

	Adam
	Zaragoza
	Azaragoza@ynotmovementinc.com
	Community

	Career Development
Fridays: 11:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.

https://pasadena-edu.zoom.us/j/87402264143?pwd=NWpZdEtoNVFMNUMwcTJ3VFQyaDU2dz09


	Bakhtawar 
	Bhadha
	Brbhadha@pasadena.edu
	Pasadena City College

	Charles
	Biddle
	Chbiddle@cpp.edu
	Cal Poly Pomona

	Chelsey
	Palafox
	capalafox@cpp.edu
	Cal Poly Pomona

	Emma
	Espinoza
	eespin100@calstatela.edu
	Cal State Los Angeles

	Tehama County Juvenile Hall 

	Building Healthy Relationships
Wednesdays: 9:00 a.m.-10:00 a.m. 
https://umich.zoom.us/j/98691157210

Meeting ID: 986 9115 7210

	Emily 
	Ha
	enha1@uci.edu
	University of Michigan

	Lydia
	Nolte
	lydianolte@gmail.com
	Cal Poly Pomona Alum

	Athena 
	Boyle
	athenabo@usc.edu
	USC

	Lisa
	McCarthy
	lisas@cpp.edu
	Cal Poly Pomona

	Adam
	Zaragoza
	Azaragoza@ynotmovementinc.com
	Community

	Creative Expression-USC Course
Wednesdays: 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 

https://usc.zoom.us/j/5365207145


	Leah
	Pate
	pate@usc.edu
	USC

	Tulare County Juvenile Hall 

	Introduction to Career Development
Saturdays: 8:00-9:00 a.m.

	Tarik 
	Ross
	Tarikrossjr@gmail.com
	Cal Poly/Azusa Pacific Alum

	Monterey County Juvenile Hall

	Introduction to Law School: Understanding the Law & Legal Theory
Tuesdays: 4:00-5:00 p.m.

	Chanel
	Nejad
	chanelnejad333@gmail.com
	UCLA

	Introduction to Financial Literacy
Wednesdays: 4:00-5:00 p.m.

	Tarik 
	Ross
	Tarikrossjr@gmail.com
	Cal Poly/Azusa Pacific Alum

	Jolene
	Draper
	jolene.draper@gmail.com
	Community

	Norman
	Fennell
	Fennellnorm12@gmail.com
	CSU Northridge Alum
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